
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 30 January 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 2,4,2 3/1/2 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 217.00 1 300m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 5,7,4 3/1/2 11 25/04/21 D 126.00 2 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 1,1,1 4/1/2 10 17/08/20 B Y Y 13 235.00 3 300m

 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 2 1,3,2 4/1/2 9 27/06/20 B Y Y 13 218.00 4 300m

 543048 Orson Assassin David Peckham 2 4(FEL),2,2 4/1/2 16 16/02/20 D Y 18 226.00 5 300m

 546635 Sky Stone Harrison Trengove 1 7,6,3 4/1/2 15 04/06/20 D Y 137.00 6 300m

 555665 Tiger Worm Peter Mcavaney 1 5,3,5 4/1/2 7 11/11/20 D Y 103.00 7 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 5,6,5 4/1/2 15 11/12/19 B Y 90.00 8 300m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 2,4,2 4/1/1 15 22/12/20 D Y 14 297.00 9 300m
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 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,5,2 5/1 2 29/04/22 D Y 13 245.00 1 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 1,1 5/1 2 06/12/21 B Y 13 189.20 2 300m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 7,1,7 5/1 7 26/12/20 B Y 17 129.00 3 300m

 556388 Mr. Zing Zang Gary Pidgeon 1 4,1,2 5/1 4 14/11/20 D Y 182.00 4 300m

 544725 Terrific Molly Jack Trengove 1 6,4,1 5/1 7 03/04/20 B Y 165.00 5 300m

 554744 Another Scotch John Rees 1 4,1,3 5/1 4 05/01/21 D Y Y 150.00 6 300m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 1 5,8,8 5/1 8 19/03/20 D Y 146.00 7 300m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 5,4,3 5/1 5 16/10/20 D Y 139.00 8 300m

 554816 Weird Ways John Rees 1 4,7,2 5/1 3 05/12/20 D Y 111.00 9 300m

 544105 Start Packing Jack Trengove 1 8,2,4 5/1 6 20/03/20 B 106.00 10 300m

 540959 Go Go Ringo Tamica Dunn 1 8,3,6 5/1 9 03/01/20 D Y 105.00 11 300m

 545940 Jilliby Jeff Artemio Ieraci 1 5,5,6 5/1 5 20/05/20 D Y 95.00 12 300m

 555666 Pete's Prodigy Peter Mcavaney 1 6,5,5 5/1 3 11/11/20 B Y 84.00 13 300m

 521562 Zagreb John Rees 1 7,5,4 5/1 21 12/02/18 D 81.00 14 300m

 554743 Tennessee Jacks John Rees 1 7,5,8 5/1 7 05/01/21 D Y Y 70.00 15 300m

 561665 Lady Kate Timothy Richards 2 6,7,7 5/1 7 26/07/21 B Y 68.00 16 300m
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 571190 Diligent Brenda Oakey 1 1,2,4 6 2 23/01/22 B Y 13 207.00 1 300m

 549767 Subzero Annie Jack Trengove 1 1,4,3 6 10 19/09/20 B Y 13 163.00 2 300m

 563646 Extra Stout David Peckham 2 1,2,6 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 13 115.20 3 300m

 549506 Emerley Wiggum Graeme Stirling 1 3,6,1 6 11 15/09/20 D Y Y 14 153.00 4 300m

 554823 Rhonda Wine Jack Trengove 1 6,3,6 6 5 05/12/20 B Y 15 161.00 5 300m

 567203 Bourne Sarah David Peckham 1 2,1,1 6 2 25/12/21 B Y Y 16 168.00 6 300m

 565455 Emerald Sprinter Graeme Stirling 1 6,1,1 6 2 26/11/21 D Y Y 16 154.00 7 300m

 550402 Maestro Luke Graeme Stirling 1 6,6(FTF),1 6 6 15/10/20 D Y Y 17 213.00 8 300m

 572190 Wirrulla Harry Tania Foster 1 4,1,4 6 1 20/02/22 D Y 17 121.00 9 300m

 565624 Orson Dale Steven Coates 1 3,1,5 6 4 04/12/21 D Y Y 194.00 10 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 5,2,3 6 3 22/11/21 B Y Y 164.00 11 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Craig Jaensch 1 4,2,3 6 1 14/12/21 D 160.00 12 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 3,3,2 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 154.00 13 300m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,4,6 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 153.00 14 300m

 542980 Spinning Pixie Timothy Richards 1 6(FTF),3,5 6 10 25/02/20 B Y Y 147.00 15 300m

 573869 Hot Centipede Jack Trengove 1 6,3,2 6 1 25/02/22 D Y 146.00 16 300m

 542601 Trending Striker Graeme Stirling 1 3,4,2 6 2 12/10/19 D Y 144.00 17 300m

 567620 Backwards Adrien Chevalier 1 5,4,1 6 2 21/12/21 B Y Y 142.00 18 300m

 556293 Compton Serena Donald Gordon 1 7,2,3 6 6 07/03/21 B Y Y 141.00 19 300m

 572191 Wirrulla Melvy Donald Foster 1 5,7,3 6 1 20/02/22 B Y 132.00 20 300m

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 3,3,8 6 3 04/12/20 B Y 131.00 21 300m

 565830 Stack The Pack Donald Gordon 1 4,2,7 6 1 05/12/21 D Y Y 131.00 22 300m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 1 6,3,4 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 129.00 23 300m

 559442 Auntie Clare Alan Randall 2 6,3,5 6 1 17/05/21 B Y Y 124.00 24 300m

 565181 Rico's Flame Michael Stewart 2 5,2,5 6 5 29/08/21 B 122.00 25 300m

 549509 Emerley Roman Graeme Stirling 1 7,8,5 6 1 15/09/20 D Y Y 121.00 26 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 6,6,3 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 118.00 27 300m

 565825 Finniss Sting Ryan Tugwell 1 3,1,5 6 1 05/12/21 B Y Y 115.00 28 300m

 542887 Love My Key Darrell Johnstone 1 8,6,7 6 7 14/02/20 D Y 113.00 29 300m

 568483 Todd's Pearl Paul Somerset 1 7,4,6 6 2 12/02/22 B Y Y 113.00 30 300m

 536679 Miss Blue Fancy Jack Trengove 1 4,4,3 6 4 22/06/19 B Y 104.00 31 300m

 557230 Cawbourne Gordie Jack Trengove 1 8,5,6 6 4 02/04/21 D 103.00 32 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 7,2,4 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 98.00 33 300m

 563751 Louis Rose Jack Trengove 1 5,2,7 6 1 06/07/21 D Y 95.00 34 300m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 2 8,5,5 6 3 18/03/21 B Y 90.00 35 300m

 574571 Mop Top Jack Trengove 1 7,1,4 6 1 22/04/22 B Y 88.00 36 300m
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 561051 Fawn Charger Donald Gordon 1 4,6,4 6 4 15/06/21 B Y Y 87.00 37 300m

 559827 Uncle Bertie Alan Randall 1 8,5,7 6 1 03/06/21 D Y Y 75.00 38 300m

 550706 Dashing Kara Graeme Stirling 1 5,4,5 6 2 21/10/20 B Y Y 71.00 39 300m

 532176 Spring Brooke Tamica Dunn 1 7,5,7 6 7 12/04/19 B Y Y 67.00 40 300m
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 570497 All The Sass Anthony Nobes 2 M/1 28/03/22 D Y Y 1 300m

 570499 Give Me Room Anthony Nobes 2 M/1 28/03/22 B Y Y 2 300m

 573394 It's Ashtyn Jack Trengove 1 M/1 31/05/22 B Y Y 3 300m

 573398 It's Lolly Jack Trengove 1 M/1 31/05/22 B Y Y 4 300m

 586340 Maximiser Michael Taylor 1 M/1 17/02/22 D Y 5 300m

 570500 On The Tongs Anthony Nobes 1 M/1 28/03/22 D Y Y 6 300m

 570502 Something Gold Anthony Nobes 1 M/1 28/03/22 B Y Y 7 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 3,3,2 M/1 17/04/22 B Y 134.00 8 300m

 557327 Little Trigger Jack Trengove 1 3,3,3 M/1 12/04/21 B Y Y 128.00 9 300m

 571185 Kokoda Street Brenda Oakey 1 2,5,3 M/1 23/01/22 D Y 120.00 10 300m

 562490 Our Chaser Kathleen Johnstone 1 2,5,5 M/1 17/08/21 D Y Y 120.00 11 300m

 575971 Hello Lady Brenda Oakey 1 3 M/1 06/08/22 B Y Y 117.60 12 300m

 548035 Todd's Grace Paul Somerset 1 5,2,6 M/1 09/05/20 B Y 101.00 13 300m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 3,5 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 88.00 14 300m

 565824 Finniss Orson Lauren Harris 1 2,5,6 M/1 05/12/21 D Y Y 84.00 15 300m

 572196 Wirrulla Lexi Donald Foster 1 5,4,3 M/1 20/02/22 B Y 82.80 16 300m

 573393 It's Bob Jack Trengove 1 4,2,5 M/1 31/05/22 D Y Y 82.00 17 300m

 562495 Mellow Yellow Kathleen Johnstone 1 6,5,4 M/1 17/08/21 D Y Y 76.80 18 300m

 574658 It's Hannah Jack Trengove 1 5 M/1 16/04/22 B Y 58.80 19 300m

 556666 Bonfire Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 5,5,4 M/1 21/03/21 B Y Y 58.27 20 300m

 573392 It's Potter Jack Trengove 1 6,4,6 M/1 31/05/22 D Y Y 58.00 21 300m

 568571 Dashing Serpent Tamica Dunn 1 6,6,4 M/1 17/01/22 B Y 55.20 22 300m

 573396 It's Nanna Jack Trengove 1 6 M/1 31/05/22 B Y Y 42.00 23 300m
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 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 1 1,3,2 4/1/2 9 27/06/20 B Y Y 13 218.00 1 350m
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 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 1,1,1 5/1 10 17/08/20 B Y Y 13 235.00 1 350m

 556521 Not So Expensive Lauren Harris 1 1,7,7 5/1 12 17/03/21 B Y Y 13 152.00 2 350m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 2,4,2 5/1 15 22/12/20 D Y 14 297.00 3 350m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 7,1,7 5/1 7 26/12/20 B Y 17 129.00 4 350m

 543048 Orson Assassin David Peckham 1 4(FEL),2,2 5/1 16 16/02/20 D Y 18 226.00 5 350m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 3,2,3 5/1 5 03/02/21 B Y Y 170.00 6 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 5,6,5 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 90.00 7 350m
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 551468 Finniss Surprise Ryan Tugwell 1 2,3,1 6 9 25/11/20 D Y Y 10 299.00 1 350m

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 2 1,5,2 6 2 29/04/22 D Y 13 245.00 2 350m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 2 1,1 6 2 06/12/21 B Y 13 189.20 3 350m

 563646 Extra Stout David Peckham 1 1,2,6 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 13 115.20 4 350m

 573816 Punching Poncho Damien Smith 1 4,4,5 6 1 29/03/22 B Y 186.00 5 350m

 561733 Pokies Olivia Artemio Ieraci 1 5,4,1 6 3 01/07/21 B Y 160.00 6 350m

 557463 Nimue Timothy Richards 2 6,3,4 6 6 07/04/21 B Y Y 129.00 7 350m

 559442 Auntie Clare Alan Randall 1 6,3,5 6 1 17/05/21 B Y Y 124.00 8 350m

 565181 Rico's Flame Michael Stewart 1 5,2,5 6 5 29/08/21 B 122.00 9 350m

 555327 Off The Cuff Artemio Ieraci 1 3,4,5 6 6 25/11/20 D Y 99.00 10 350m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 1 8,5,5 6 3 18/03/21 B Y 90.00 11 350m

 556300 Billy's The Best Gary Pidgeon 1 5,5,7 6 3 03/03/21 D Y Y 89.00 12 350m

 555666 Pete's Prodigy Peter Mcavaney 2 6,5,5 6 3 11/11/20 B Y 84.00 13 350m

 561665 Lady Kate Timothy Richards 1 6,7,7 6 7 26/07/21 B Y 68.00 14 350m
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 570497 All The Sass Anthony Nobes 1 M/1 28/03/22 D Y Y 1 350m

 573108 Archer Five Jack Trengove 1 M/1 25/05/22 B Y 2 350m

 570499 Give Me Room Anthony Nobes 1 M/1 28/03/22 B Y Y 3 350m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 3,3,2 M/1 17/04/22 B Y 134.00 4 350m
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 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 5,2,4 5/1 5 15/02/20 D Y 150.00 1 300m

 551219 Midnight Feast Michael Taylor 1 6,1,5 5/1 4 15/08/20 D Y 136.00 2 300m
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